2
0
°
38.0
4.5
M
1
0

    Petroleum Spirit
    Diesel
Ordering Codes
 NRH280DP/--- /--- /- /- /- /   - /
Angle  CH1  ... ........ ........ ........ ........ ........ ......... ..
Angle  CH2  ... ........ ........ ........ ........ ........ ......... ..
Output –  ... ........ ........ ........ ........ ........ ......... ..
A1 =  Analogue 0.5V – 4.5V
A4 = Analogue 0.1V – 4.9V
A6 = Analogue 0.5V – 4.5V W ith 0 .15ms Input/Output Delay
A7 = Analogue 0.1V – 4.9V W ith 0 .15ms Input/Output Delay
P1 = PWM – 244Hz
P2 = PWM – 500Hz
P3 = PWM – 1000Hz
Direction Code –. ........ ........ ........ ........ ......... ..
3. =  Bo th Clockwise
4. =  Bo th Anticlockwise
5. =  CH1 Clockwise, CH2 Anticlockwise
Magnet Holder Code – ....... ........ ........ ......... ..
B = Bo lt Type
P =  Plug Type
M = Magnet Only
Cable Code – ...... ........ ........ ........ ........ ......... ..
P5 = 0.5m
2mm TO 7mm
Z AXIS AIR GAP
OUTPUT INCREASES
FOR CW
UNIT WHEN
VIEWED AS SHOWN
MID POINT OF
ELECTRICAL ANGLE
OUTPUT INCREASES
FOR ACW
UNIT WHEN
VIEWED AS SHOWN
Fig 3
Fig 2
Fig 1
PWM OUTPUT CHARACTERISTICS
MAX OPERATING TEMPERATURE DERATING
Fig5
E
D
C
B
A
1 2 3 4 5 6
E
D
C
B
A
S
o
lid
W
o
rk
s
TITLE
NRH280DP
NON CONTACT
ROTARY HALL SENSOR
2:1 BODY - POLYMER
-
2 D.R. MWB MWB
1°+
-